
THE SWEDISH TIME ATTACK CHAMPIONSHIP 
Results from Rond 3

R3 Gelleråsen Arena 26 Aug

Club GO! Top5 Top5 Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 20 Simon Ekberg Hyundai i20N 1:27.108 Q4 1:27.574 5 1:28.400 5 1:28.362 1:27.108 25 35
2 2 Patricio Rivera Suzuki Swift Sport 1:29.183 Q4 1:35.907 3 1:32.849 3 1:33.030 1:29.183 20 26 Veterinärkliniken Birsta
3 26 Johan Lagerström Audi TT Quattro 1:31.591 Q1 1:31.591 4 1:31.886 4 1:31.908 1:29.280 17 25 Broms&Panik AB
4 918 Alexia Danielsson Honda Civic Type R 1:31.752 Q4 1:31.752 W W Bäckströms
5 920 Jonas Erikstam Renault Megane RS 1:32.576 Q4 1:33.112 1:32.773 1:33.730 1:32.576 W W
6 136 Andreas Holmström Suzuki Swift Sport 1:36.385 Q1 1:36.385 W W Rent4Track Sweden, Strängnäs Bilforum, Yokohama Sverige
7 137 Louise Bäckman Suzuki Swift Sport RS 1:37.703 Q3 1:40.806 1:38.722 1:37.703 1:37.796 W W Rent4Track Sweden, Strängnäs Bilforum, Yokohama Sverige

Club Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 58 Johan Svensson Bmw 130i 1:25.712 Q1 1:25.712 5 1:26.003 5 1:26.058 25 35 Håkans Vatten & Energibrunnar AB  

2 3 Mikael Bertlin Toyota GR Yaris 1:26.919 FIN 1:27.182 4 1:29.019 2 1:27.835 1:26.919 20 26 trackdayshop.se  
3 20 Simon Ekberg Hyundai i20N 1:27.108 FIN 1:27.574 3 1:28.400 3 1:28.362 1:27.108 17 23  
4 914 Andreas Gesang Toyota GR Yaris 1:27.861 FIN 1:29.309 1:27.221 1:27.861 W W Bilsporten  
5 22 Nikh Jakobsson Suzuki Swift Sport 1:27.906 FIN 1:29.510 1 1:27.500 4 1:28.406 1:27.906 14 19 Strängnäs Bilforum Racingteam, Actagon  
6 55 Stefan Granqvist BMW M140 1:28.559 FIN 1:28.863 1:28.668 1:29.934 1:28.559 W W Lundin racing performance  
7 2 Patricio Rivera Suzuki Swift Sport 1:29.183 FIN 1:35.907 1:32.849 1:33.030 1:29.183 12 12 Veterinärkliniken Birsta  
8 90 Peter Fridström Mazda MX-5 Cup 1:29.086 Q1 1:29.086 2 1:30.253 1 1:41.420 1:29.263 10 13 Strängnäs Bilforum Racingteam, Actagon  

9 27 Jonas Lundin Jaguar F-Type 1:31.437 Q3 1:32.168 1:32.058 1:31.437 1:31.544 9 9 Celervi AB

10 713 Per Sandberg Mazda MX-5 1:31.084 Q2 1:32.722 1:31.084 1:32.267 W W Furillo Design & Webbyrå  
11 920 Jonas Erikstam Renault Megane RS 1:32.576 FIN 1:33.112 1:32.773 1:33.730 1:32.576 W W  
12 919 Oskar Eklund BMW M135i 1:30.824 Q1 1:30.824 1:31.089 1:31.160 1:33.288 W W Bandhangens däck, GRC och trackdayshop.se  
13 26 Johan Lagerström Audi TT 2.0 1:29.280 B-FIN 1:31.591 1:31.886 1:31.908 1:29.280 1 8 9 Broms&Panik AB  
14 1100 Carl-Henrik Tornefjell Porsche Cayman 1:33.147 Q2 1:39.955 1:33.147 1:48.010 1:33.733 W W
15 900 Gustav Granqvist BMW 130 1:34.505 Q1 1:34.505 1:36.621 1:34.769 W W Granqvist Gård

16 917 Ella Benje VW Golf 5 1:35.812 Q1 1:35.812 1:36.958 W W Tack till Ragge 

17 136 Andreas Holmström Suzuki Swift Sport 1:36.385 Q1 1:36.385 W W Rent4Track Sweden, Strängnäs Bilforum, Yokohama Sverige

18 912 Tadeu Zagallo da Silva Mazda Miata 1:36.896 Q2 1:38.014 1:36.896 W W
19 137 Louise Bäckman Suzuki Swift Sport RS 1:37.703 Q3 1:40.806 1:38.722 1:37.703 1:37.796 W W Rent4Track Sweden, Strängnäs Bilforum, Yokohama Sverige

20 918 Alexia Danielsson Honda Civic Type R 1:31.752 B-FIN 1:31.752 W W

Challenge Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points  

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 60 Daniel Rosenblom Toyota GR Yaris 1:20.650 FIN 1:22.207 4 1:21.014 5 1:21.674 1:20.650 25 34 Bandhagens Däck, Continental

2 82 Tony Johansson BMW M140IX 1:21.000 FIN 1:22.024 5 1:21.174 4 1:21.722 1:21.000 20 29 Continental, Bandhagens Däck
3 206 André Krutrök Toyota GR Yaris 1:23.177 Q2 1:25.080 3 1:23.177 3 1:24.363 1:23.578 17 23 Rentz, Tershine, Wrapyourcar.se, Wiborg Engineering
4 99 Alexander Saxin BMW M2 Competition 1:24.912 FIN 1:26.327 2 1:25.202 2 1:25.453 1:24.912 14 18 AS Motorteknik AB
5 181 Sebastian Björnskiöld BMW 1M 1:26.249 FIN 1:28.848 1 1:26.291 1 1:27.754 1:26.249 12 14 Håkans Vatten & Energibrunnar AB 
6 916 Eric Eriksson Porsche Cayman GT4 1:25.187 Q2 1:26.527 1:25.187 1:26.541 W W Lilla Bilsalongen och Transportmedlet AB
7 196 Joar Ronsten BMW M3 E46 1:28.560 FIN 1:33.473 1:29.089 1:29.554 1:28.560 10 10
8 915 Anders Permats Toyota GR Supra 1:29.880 Q2 1:31.476 1:29.880 1:31.545 1:31.186 W W Fastighetsbyrån Rättvik - Leksand
9 21 Mumba Svensson Toyota GR Supra 1:28.576 Q2 1:32.236 1:28.576 1:31.404 9 9 Rautamo, JRM Racing, DDesign

10 95 Erik Lindroos Porsche GT4 1:39.088 Q1 1:39.088 8 8

Pro Street
Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

 

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 97 Håkan Backlund Porsche 991 GT3 RS MR 1:21.173 Q1 1:21.173 5 1:22.534 5 1:21.630 25 35
2 96 Ville Gustafsson Nissan GT-R 1:21.343 Q1 1:21.343 2 1:25.606 2 1:28.653 1:21.775 20 24 Hotel Nordic Norrköping
3 13 Bim Dawson Subaru Impreza STI 1:21.343 Q1 1:21.343 3 1:24.371 3 1:29.377 1:21.813 17 23 Opus Bilprovning AB
4 72 Niclas Sandqvist Porsche 991 GT3 RS 1:21.313 Q1 1:21.313 4 1:22.737 4 1:21.942 14 22
5 777 Robin Skälhammar Porsche 997 Turbo R 1:22.017 FIN 1:23.956 1 1:26.728 1 1:22.017 12 14 Håkans Vatten & Energibrunnar AB 
6 111 Madelene Skälhammar Toyota GR Supra 1:25.433 FIN 1:26.412 1:30.110 1:26.229 1:25.433 10 10 Håkans Vatten & Energibrunnar AB 
7 89 Robert Johansson BMW M3 E46 1:26.313 Q1 1:26.313 1:30.769 1:29.709 9 9 RK MOTORSPORT, Skyltfabriken, Lackerings AB
8 11 Sebastian Edvardsson Porsche 991 GT3 RS 1:25.914 Q1 1:25.914 8 8 Edvardsson Byggresurs, Confidentor, Goedu, Dewalt
9 14 Johan Palmqvist BMW M3 CSL E46 1:32.012 Q1 1:32.012 7 7 Fälgfixarna & Yokohama Sverige

10 5 Lukas Bramstedt Porsche 991 GT3 RS 1:32.738 Q1 1:32.738 6 6 Edvardsson Byggresurs, Confidentor, Goedu, Dewalt

Pro Top5 Top5 Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R2 

KIN Main Sponsor

1 690 Tommy Gråberg Dodge Viper ACR 1:13.718 Q1 1:13.718 5 1:17.421 5 1:15.426 25 35 Trebolit

2 888 Anton Cosmo Mitsubishi EVO 6 1:16.669 Q4 1:17.340 4 1:16.669 20 24 Cosmocoffee och VVK AB
3 913 Fredrik Nilsson BMW M3 E36 1:17.153 Q4 1:20.147 1:27.614 1:19.014 1:17.153 W W
4 7 Robin Antonsson Toyota Supra MkiV 1:18.588 Q4 1:24.644 4 1:21.150 1:18.588 17 21 Auto-Gruppen, Street Performance

Pro Mod
Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 

Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3 Q4 PP R2 
KIN Main Sponsor

1 666 Christian Klarkner Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:16.656 Q2 1:16.656 5 25 30 Auto-Gruppen, MotoSpeed AB
2 77 Niklas Maisaari Volvo 240 1:20.717 Q4 1:22.497 5 1:24.109 4 1:21.519 1:20.717 20 29
3 108 Daniel Wigren Saab 9-3 ss WR3 1:22.170 Q4 1:23.009 4 1:27.588 3 1:23.370 1:22.170 17 24 Wigge Racing
4 696 Robert Uhr SAAB 900 GTR 1:23.633 Q1 1:23.633 3 1:27.980 2 1:23.666 14 19 Nordictuning Dalarna, DO88, Streetperformance, Broms och Panik

Unlimited Top5 Top5 Bonus point Placement points

Pos No. Name Vehicle Best 
Lap in Q1 QP Q2 QP Q3  B-final  B-Fin P Final PP R2 

KIN
1 888 Anton Cosmo Mitsubishi EVO 6 1:16.669 FIN 1:17.340 4 1:16.6 69 25 29 Cosmocoffee och VVK AB

2 913 Fredrik Nilsson BMW M3 E36 1:17.153 FIN 1:20.147 1:27.614 1:19.014 1:17.1 53 W W
3 7 Robin Antonsson Toyota Supra MkiV 1:18.588 FIN 1:24.644 2 1:21.150 1:18.5 88 20 22 Auto-Gruppen, Street Performance
4 77 Niklas Maisaari Volvo 240 1:20.717 FIN 1:22.497 3 1:24.109 3 1:21.519 1:20.7 17 17 23
5 108 Daniel Wigren Saab 9-3 ss WR3 1:22.170 FIN 1:23.009 2 1:27.588 1 1:23.370 1:22.1 70 14 17 Wigge Racing
6 690 Tommy Gråberg Dodge Viper ACR 1:13.718 Q1 1:13.718 5 1:17.421 4 1:15.426 12 21 Trebolit
7 33 Fredrik Wiborg Mitsubishi EVO 6 1:16.293 Q1 1:16.293 1:20.474 W W Wiborg Engineering
8 666 Christian Klarkner Mitsubishi EVO 9 1:16.656 Q2 1:16.656 5 10 15
9 696 Robert Uhr Saab 900 GTR 1:23.633 Q1 1:23.633 1 1:27.980 1:23.666 9 10 Nordictuning Dalarna, DO88, Streetperformance, Broms och Panik

DNS = Did Not Start

DNF = Did Not Finish lap

DQ = Disqualification

W = Wildcard, not awarded series points

ET = outside of competition or experimental


